Engineering Data Sheet 819/1
Magnum & Max
Aluminium radiators
November 2010
Contents           Page
General information       2 & 3
Emission rates          3
Dimensions       2 & 3

removed by boiling and its effects limited by preventing
ingress of fresh, untreated water.  Permanent hardness
must not exceed 15o FR (150 mg/litre calcium carbonate).
The radiator guarantee will be invalidated by the use of
incorrect or incompatible water treatment.  Specialist advice
should be obtained, eg from;
Fernox  Tel. 01483 793200
For full information on cleaning, flushing and protecting hot
water systems, refer to BSRIA Application Guide AG
1/2001.
Section emission rates and details for Magnum and Max models
BS EN 442 Emission rates Recommended
82/71/21°C 90/70/20°C Max. No. Overall Overall Bore Dry Water
DT50 DT55.5 DT60 sections Length height centres Depth w eight content
w atts Exponent w atts w atts L mm H mm B mm D mm kg litres
MAG350 94 1.32 108 120 40 80.8 440 350 95 1.13 0.35
MAG500 123 1.32 141 156 38 80.8 590 500 95 1.62 0.39
MAG600 142 1.32 163 181 33 80.8 690 600 95 1.66 0.49
MAG700 161 1.32 185 205 29 80.8 790 700 95 2.05 0.53
MAG800 180 1.32 207 229 26 80.8 890 800 95 2.19 0.59
MAX900 175 1.35 201 223 27 80.8 946 900 95 1.99 0.41
MAX1000 190 1.35 219 244 25 80.8 1046 1000 95 2.05 0.42
MAX1200 218 1.35 251 279 22 80.8 1246 1200 95 2.43 0.49
MAX1400 245 1.35 282 314 19 80.8 1446 1400 95 2.80 0.56
MAX1600 271 1.35 312 347 17 80.8 1646 1600 95 3.18 0.62
MAX1800 297 1.35 342 379 16 80.8 1846 1800 95 3.53 0.69
MAX2000 321 1.35 370 411 15 80.8 2046 2000 95 3.86 0.76
 Overall section length = section + joint ring  For maximum emission of  6kW at DT60 or 40 sections maximum
SI conversion factor : 1 w att = 3.412 Btu/h     Refer to page 5 for radiator valve connection sizes
Model 75/65/20°C
Section details